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1012513

1993112

1808212

1535912

1544313

1848812

1582312

1939015

1895015

1890715

1932313

1664312

Maimoona Sani

Maryam Shafi

Muzzamil

Mahnoor

Nayab Sohail

Eman Minahil

Asma Saeed

Aiman Zulfiqar

Kiran Shahzadi

Maira Chaudhry

Saira Latif

Mahnoor Fatima

Name

Muhammad Ramzan

Shafi Ahmed Khan

Sabir Ali

Tariq Mehmood

Muhammad Sohail

Khawaja Waqar Hafeez

Muhammad Saeed

Zulfiqar Ali

Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Aslam

Abdul Latif

Muhammad Younas

Sr.# App.# Father's Name
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Remarks

1


